80 meter
Reeks:1
1 6274
2 6736
3 5940
4 7506
5 7327
6 8089
80 meter
Reeks:?2
1 6733
2 7578
3 6863
4 7061
5 6134
6 6969
80 meter
Reeks:3
1 8225
2 7834
3 7823
4 7145
5 7128
6 8088
80 meter
Reeks: 4
1 7430
2 6763
3 7322
4 6974
5 7136
6 6846

(Vs

\/

Oordegem 14-04-2013 PAASVAKANTIEMEETING

Min Dames Uur=14:44

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Ingels Marthe

Van Den Abeele Laure
Huygens Sophia

De Potter Valerie

De Meester Laura

Min Dames Uur=14:44

Coquyt Justine
Bracke Jill
Thomas Lotte
Walraevens Jule
De Bled Kassandra
Vandenborne Tine

Min Dames Uur=14:44

Van Huffel Jente

De Caluwe Emmelie

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene
Vannieuwenhuyze Emma
Buys Fien

De Meester Jana

Min Dames Uur=14:44

Blot Friedl
Schellynck Janne
Van Mieghem Britt
Lenssens Laura
Brugmans Meikeminne
Vercauteren Phara

MOHA
RCG
ACLO
AVT
VS
VS

RCG
RCG
0B
LEBB
ATH
VS

VS
RCG
DAC
LEBB
ACDL
VS

RCG
STAX
VS
VS
STAX
STAX

10.
11.
11.
.07
12.
12.

12

11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
.39

12

11.
11.
.83
12.
12.
13.

11

11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.

95
14
20

19
31

24
65
67
94
07

41
78

21
70
43

87
68
69

58
42

00
01
00
00
00
00

00
01
00
00

00

01
00
00
00
00
01

01
01
00

00
01



80 meter

Reeks:1
1 8735
2 8517
3 8357
4 8523
5 7195
6 7933
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 7924
2 8522
3 8795
4 8042
5 8928
6 7932
80 meter
Reeks:3
1 8518
2 7925
3 8525
4 9901
5 8739
6 8463
7 8353
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 1072
2 1023
3 1998
4 1149
5 1059
6 1808
7 2142
8 2490
60 meter
Reeks:?2
1 1444
2 2133
3 2135
4 2130
5 2711
6 1734
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 2124
2 1051
3 9906
4 3688
5 2030
6 1025

Min Heren Uur=14:55

De Sutter Brenton
De Smet Yann
Kerkhofs Matthias
Verhofstadt Louis
Mazebo Simon
Van Poucke Dante

Min Heren Uur=14:55

Cherlet Joost

De Clercqg Johannes
Ragolle Nino
Wolfcarius Edward
Noppe Arne

Van Hautem Midas

Min Heren Uur=14:55

Pieters Reinout

De Visscher Lorenzo
Casteels Leander
Ritiere Loic
D'hondt Lukas

Buys Daan

Brugmans Floris

Ben Heren Uur=15:03

Torck Jarno
Coene Thor
Veldeman Milan
Danneel Luiz

Van Hulle Remi
Verstraete Robbe
De Pauw Sander
Dargent Arnaud

Ben Heren Uur=15:03

Van Syngel Brent
D'hoker Remi

Van Der Meiren Ilian
Lauwereys Kobe

Van Bockstaele Lander
Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Heren Uur=15:03

Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Nijs Quinten

De Smet Brecht

Cools Xander

De Saeger Milan
Genbrugge Michiel

VS
VS
LEBB
VS
ATH
RCG

RCG
VS
RCG
STAX
VOLH
RCG

VS
RCG

RCG
VS
ALVA
STAX

LAT
RCG
RCG
HCO
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

VS
VS
RCG
VS
VS
RCG

VS
RCG
NA
LEBB
HAMM
RCG

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.88

11

11.
.76
11.
12.
12.
13.

11

11.
11.
11.
.63
12.
13.
13.

11

10.
10.
11.
.25
12.
12.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
13.

01
26
41
51
65

53

77
18
65
20

41
52
53

31
37
45

.51
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

14
77
96
45
46
62
78

84
86
01

14
67

23
40
65
53
91
33

01
01
01
00
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
00
01

05
04
04
05
06
05
05
04

04
05
05
05
06
06

04
04
06
05

04



60 meter

Reeks:4

1 2263
2 1199
3 3249
4 2237
5 2240
6 1690
7 2238
60 meter
Reeks:1

1 820
2 1773
3 1198
4 1153
5 1545
6 1828
7 1065
8 818
60 meter
Reeks:2

1 939
2 1879
3 1338
4 827
5 938
6 1926
7 1337
8 1840
60 meter
Reeks:3

1 843
2 819
3 1423
4 1102
5 1657
6 2209
7 824
8 1772
60 meter
Reeks: 4

1 2950
2 837
3 942
4 1827
5 1460
6 1442
7 9904
8 9903

Ben Heren Uur=15:03

Van Cleemputte Djarno
De Landtsheer Milan
Berwaerts Wout

Arents Bram

Callebaut Ayco
Raemdonck Lukas
Arents Pieter

Ben Dames Uur=16:16

Diouf Louise

De Smet Loise
Praet Axelle
D'hauwers Femke
Coomans Hanne
Ritiere Camille
Vandervorst Elke
De Landsheere Emma

Ben Dames Uur=16:16

Favoreel Thais

Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Cailly Lisa

Van Hulle Marion

De Bruyne Laure
Dargent Maxime
Bruynooghe Lore
Vergalle Silke

Ben Dames Uur=16:16

Sakwe Naomi

De Visscher Kyana
Demuynck Femke

De Wannemaeker Aline VS
Gabriels Lotte

Fransaert Yade

Stevens Laura

Bergmans Ayla

Ben Dames Uur=16:16

Wyns Maureen
Billiauw Noor
Vercauteren Caro
De Ridder Phoebe
Lievens Celest
Timmerman Mirte
Lauwereys Kato
De Saeger Laura

ZA
STAX
RCG
ALVA
ALVA
LEBB
ALVA

RCG
VS
STAX
VS
RCG
RCG
HCO
RCG

STAX
AZW
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG

RCG
RCG
ALVA

VS
VS
RCG
VS

OEH
RCG
STAX
RCG

ALVA
NA
NA

10.
10.
10.
11.
.38
.48
11.

11
11

07
75
92
07

50

9.67
9.68

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
.26
11.
11.

11

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.96
12.
13.

11

02
07
18
23
48
54

43
47
62
68

83
99
26

63
83
86
03

78
91

24
25
37
41
47

09
15

05
04
04
04
05
06
06

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05

04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05

05
05
04
05

04
05
04

04
04
04
04
05
06
07
07



60 meter

Reeks:1
1 3999
2 4563
3 3933
4 4554
5 4482
6 4273
7 3998
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 4150
2 4558
3 4141
4 3943
5 4386
6 4412
7 4387
8 4000
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 4797
2 4730
3 4682
4 4413
5 5675
6 5283
7 3942
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 4478
2 4660
3 4833
4 4480
5 4834
6 4140
7 4748

Pup Dames Uur=15:27

De Naeyer Emma
Denolf Nina
Servaes Laura
De Lille Marie
Timmerman Yera
Praet Justine
De Naeyer Marie

Pup Dames Uur=15:27

Vandervorst Erika
De Clercq Elise
Lingier Trui
Willems Hanne

De Smet Cato

Cailly Merel

Van Doorslaer Eline
Danneel Elisa

Pup Dames Uur=15:27

Vander Cruyssen Heike
Van Loock Rayna

De Raeve Maite

Capa Nilay

Owusu Beryl

Mertens Evelyne
Willems Lotte

Pup Dames Uur=15:27

De Schrijver Edith
Blanquaert Jente
De Swaef Luna
Houvenaghel Alice
De Smet Kirsten
Laenens Kyana
Clopterop Lisa

ZA
VS
RCG
STAX
ALVA
STAX
ZA

HCO
VS
HCO
LAT
VS
RCG
VS
HCO

AZW
BVAC
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCT
LAT

ALVA
VS
VS
ALVA
VS
HCO
RCG

OV wvwwouvo

OV OVWWOWLOOVo

=

10.
10.
10.
10.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

.16
.16
.25
.39
.47
.54
.59

.60
.74
.81
.83
.86

.98
.06

.91
.98
30
35
61
69
.08

.73
.80
18
28
63
78
06

02
02
02
02
03
02
03

03
03
03
02
03

03
03

03
03
02
03
03

03

02
02
03
02
03
02
03



60 meter

Reeks:1
1 4824
2 5290
3 9711
4 5453
5 5434
6 4829
7 5499
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 4003
2 4834
3 4830
4 4833
5 5002
6 5924
7 5004
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 5400
2 6702
3 5536
4 6091
5 4980
6 5395
7 5231
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 5813
2 5457
3 5406
4 6112
5 5186
6 5151
7 4823
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 5650
5794
4998

oNOOULTA~WN

5557
5784
9902
5537
5808

Pup Heren Uur=15:53

Coene Lars

Dhondt Robbe

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Misplon Jef

Buysse Warre

Genbrugge Mathijs
Verstraete Seppe

Pup Heren Uur=15:53

Mazebo Florent
Stevens Brecht
Lippens Lode
Severens Stijn
Allegaert Jasper
Dhondt Alex

De Bruyne Noah

Pup Heren Uur=15:53

Kerkhofs Yoran
De Nolf Levi
Carmeliet Ruben
Vergalle Kobe
Borry Thomas

De Vos Kasper
De Backer Aaron

Pup Heren Uur=15:53

Roelants Warre

Vera Bram
Vannieuwenhuyze Josse
Noppe Wout

Aelbrecht Jasper

Das Jobbe

Cherlet Robbe

Pup Heren Uur=15:53

Veldeman Jarne
D'hoker Nand

De Baere Jonas
Ringoot Axel
Billliet Arnout
Sakwe Kyle
Demuynck Kasper
De Pauw Jarne

RCG
OPW
RCG
RCG
VS

RCG
RCG

ATH
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
VS
STAX

LEBB
VS
ALVA
RCG
SPBO
STAX
HAMM

ALVA
RCG
LEBB
VOLH
VS
STAX
RCG

RCG
VS
STAX
ACDL
VS
RCG
ALVA
RCG

O WO Loo
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=

[cNoN{eleN{eReNe]

=

91
.07
.16
.45
.50
.51
.73

.47
.52
.54
.56
.67
.05
.50

.75
.81
.88
.88
.89
.06
.09

.57
.73
.79
10.
10.
10.
10.

26
38
43
50

.20
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

26
48
61
94
08
08
24

02
03
02
02
03
02
03

02
03
02
02
02
02
02

03
02
03
03
03
03
02

02
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03



150 meter
Reeks:1
1 8735
2 8200
3 8357
4 8410
5 7925
6 8517
7 8523
150 meter
Reeks:2
1 8409
2 7924
3 8522
4 9901
5 8665
6 8463
7 7932
150 meter
Reeks:1
1 6274
2 5940
3 6733
4 6736
5 6863
6 7117
150 meter
Reeks:2
1 7061
2 7430
3 7218
4 6969
5 7235
6134
150 meter
Reeks:3
1 7834
2 7506
3 7436
4 7322
5 7128
6 7118
7 6846

Min Heren Uur=15:54

De Sutter Brenton
Vandenborne Pieter
Kerkhofs Matthias
Vera Robbie

De Visscher Lorenzo
De Smet Yann
Verhofstadt Louis

Min Heren Uur=15:54

Van Lierde Wannes
Cherlet Joost

De Clercqg Johannes
Ritiere Loic
Matthys Jan

Buys Daan

Van Hautem Midas

Min Dames Uur=15:54

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Van Den Abeele Laure
Coquyt Justine

Ingels Marthe

Thomas Lotte

Beeckman Anse

Min Dames Uur=15:54

Walraevens Jule
Blot Friedl
Verstraete Fleur
Vandenborne Tine
Sayoud Mona

De Bled Kassandra

Min Dames Uur=15:54

De Caluwe Emmelie
Huygens Sophia
Ghyselinck Kyara
Van Mieghem Britt
Buys Fien

De Pauw Merel
Vercauteren Phara

VS
VS
LEBB
RCG
RCG
VS
VS

RCG
RCG
VS
RCG
ALVA
ALVA
RCG

MOHA
ACLO
RCG
RCG
0B
OPW

LEBB
RCG
RCG
VS
0B
ATH

RCG
AVT
VS
VS
ACDL
OPW
STAX

20.
20.
21.
21.

21
21

20.
21.
21.
22.
22.
25.
26.

20.
20.
21.
.62
.83
22.

21
21

22

25

21.
22.
23.
23.
24,
26.
28.

68
77
11
54

.79
.93
22.

05

77
42
99
04
90

08

74
76
17

08

.54
22.
23.
23.
.53

85
05
60

79
49
20
67
37
97
78

00
00
00

01
01
00

00
01
01
01
00

01

00
00
00

00
00

00
01
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
01
01



600 meter
Reeks:1
1 1149
2 1808
3 1444
4 1071
5 1072
6 2237
7 1659
8 1199
9 2130
10 2490
11 2030
12 1439
13 1029
14 2711
600 meter
Reeks:2
1 1998
2 2133
3 1025
4 3688
5 1051
6 3249
7 2263
8 1059
9 9906
10 2135
11 2142
12 2240
13 2238
14 1734
600 meter
Reeks:1
1 1065
2 820
3 1153
4 827
5 1201
6 1773
7 1879
8 2209
9 938
10 1536
11 1657
600 meter
Reeks:?2
1 1828
2 1545
3 818
4 1338
5 1337
6 1926
7 824
8 9904
9 939
10 9903

Ben Heren Uur=16:37

Danneel Luiz

Verstraete Robbe

Van Syngel Brent

Willems Maarten

Torck Jarno

Arents Bram

De Pauw Preben

De Landtsheer Milan

Lauwereys Kobe

Dargent Arnaud

De Saeger Milan

Prengels Aaron

Willems Joris

Van Bockstaele Lander
Ben Heren Uur=16:37

Veldeman Milan
D'hoker Remi
Genbrugge Michiel
Cools Xander

Nijs Quinten
Berwaerts Wout

Van Cleemputte Djarno
Van Hulle Remi

De Smet Brecht

Van Der Meiren Ilian
De Pauw Sander
Callebaut Ayco
Arents Pieter
Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Dames Uur=17:03

Vandervorst Elke
Diouf Louise
D'hauwers Femke
Van Hulle Marion
Raemdonck Madeleine
De Smet Loise
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Fransaert Yade
De Bruyne Laure
Van Hoof Saar
Gabriels Lotte
Ben Dames Uur=17:03

Ritiere Camille
Coomans Hanne

De Landsheere Emma
Cailly Lisa
Bruynooghe Lore
Dargent Maxime
Stevens Laura
Lauwereys Kato
Favoreel Thais

De Saeger Laura

HCO
RCG
VS
LAT
LAT
ALVA
OPW
STAX
VS
RCG
HAMM
VS
RCG
VS

RCG
VS
RCG
LEBB
RCG
RCG
ZA
RCG
NA
RCG
RCG
ALVA
ALVA
RCG

HCO
RCG
VS
RCG
LEBB
VS
AZW
VS
STAX
VS
VS

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
NA
STAX
NA

2'12

2'17.
2'20.
2'21.
2'26.
2'27.
2'31.
2'32.
2'36.
2'39,
2'42.
2'43,
2'50.
3'00.
3'06.

2'11

2'22

2'21.
2'22.
2'25.
2'29.
2'31.
2'35.
2'36.
2'38.
2'38.
2'51.

.18
2'13.
2'17.
2'17.
2'23.
2'28.
2'28.
2'33.
2'34,
2'35,
2'39,
2'40.
2'41.
2'43,

03
80
83
11
20
55
99
82
31
23
38
30
02

45
52
26
87
93

30
11
20
04
14
35
36
10

.00
2'11.
2'14,
2'16.
2'18.
2'21.
.85
2'30.
2'35.
2'44,
2'51.

97
62
19
17
76

44
62
73
35

12
83
10
03
57
15
09
93
94
48

05
05
04
05

04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
06

04
05
04
05
04
04
05
06
06
05
05

06
06

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04

05
04
05

04
05
05
07
04
07



1000 meter

Reeks:1
1 4150
2 4000
3 3943
4 4730
5 4682
6 5117
7 3999
8 4141
9 4478
10 4558
11 4797
12 3942
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 5291
2 9711
3 5457
4 5548
5 5406
6 5432
7 5810
8 5290
9 5369
10 5924
1000 meter
Reeks:2
1 4980
2 5650
3 9988
4 5808
5 5395
6 5400
7 5544
8 5543
9 9902
10 5151
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 7082
7117
7164

Ooo~NOOULTEEWN

6134
7145
7128
7435
7327
6974

Pup Dames Uur=17:03

Vandervorst Erika
Danneel Elisa
Willems Hanne

Van Loock Rayna

De Raeve Maite
Tieter Ellis

De Naeyer Emma
Lingier Trui

De Schrijver Edith
De Clercq Elise
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Willems Lotte

Pup Heren Uur=17:25

Vereertbrugghen Nick

Van Der Stricht Mathias

Vera Bram

Van Rossem Tim
Vannieuwenhuyze Josse
Bekaert Bas
Schockaert Sem

Dhondt Robbe

De Baecke Yaro

Dhondt Alex

Pup Heren Uur=17:25

Borry Thomas
Veldeman Jarne
Hertecant Arthur

De Pauw Jarne

De Vos Kasper
Kerkhofs Yoran

Van Himbeeck Michiel
Van Himbeeck Pieter
Sakwe Kyle

Das Jobbe

Min Dames Uur=17:30

Mahieu Sien

Beeckman Anse

Buysse Riete

De Bled Kassandra
Vannieuwenhuyze Emma
Buys Fien

Rombaut Ines

De Potter Valerie
Lenssens Laura

HCO
HCO
LAT
BVAC
RCG
VS
ZA
HCO
ALVA
VS
AZW
LAT

OPW
RCG
RCG
ALVA
LEBB
VS
RCG
OPW
OPW
VS

SPBO
RCG
NA
RCG
STAX
LEBB
ALVA
ALVA
RCG
STAX

AZW
OPW
VS
ATH
LEBB
ACDL
VS
VS
VS

AP LWLOWWWWWW
NOCoOoR~rAh,bWWWW
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3'35.
3'36.
3'37.
3'38.
3'49.
3'56.
3'57.
4'23.
4'30.

.28
.88
.99
.46
.91
.11
.25
.65
.52
.72

.64
.83
77
.75
.22
.62
.25
.55
.60

58
70
00
72
28
80
53
76
96

03
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
03

02
03
03
02

WNWWNWWWNW

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



1000 meter

Reeks:1

1 7930 Loeys Matthias

2 8928 Noppe Arne

3 8642 Van Hecke Lars

4 8040 Vande Putte Robin

8795 Ragolle Nino

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=15:11
Reeks:1

1 5283 Mertens Evelyne

2 4141 Lingier Trui

3 4671 Ghyselinck Axana

4 3933 Servaes Laura

5 4140 Laenens Kyana

6 4682 De Raeve Maite

7 4181 Vandenborne Lien

8 4150 Vandervorst Erika

9 4554 De Lille Marie

10 5675 Owusu Beryl

11 4000 Danneel Elisa

12 4730 Van Loock Rayna

13 5117 Tieter Ellis

14 4273 Praet Justine

15 4413 Capa Nilay

16 4024 Verstraeten Jolien

17 4797 Vander Cruyssen Heike

18 4748 Clopterop Lisa
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=15:29
Reeks:1

1 7218 Verstraete Fleur

2 7823 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene
3 6134 De Bled Kassandra

4 6863 Thomas Lotte

5 6850 De Blander Laura

6 7561 Calus Svea

7 7435 Rombaut Ines

8 7327 De Potter Valerie

9 7578 Bracke Jill
speerwerpen 4009 Min Heren Uur=16:02
Reeks:1

1 8518 Pieters Reinout

Ooo~NOOULEWN

Min Heren Uur=17:30

7924 Cherlet Joost

8410 Vera Robbie

7932 Van Hautem Midas
8517 De Smet Yann

8042 Wolfcarius Edward
8040 Vande Putte Robin
8642 Van Hecke Lars

8928 Noppe Arne

7925 De Visscher Lorenzo
8200 Vandenborne Pieter

RCG
VOLH
VS
STAX
RCG

RCT
HCO
VS
RCG
HCO
RCG
VS
HCO
STAX
RCG
HCO
BVAC
VS
STAX
RCG
STAX
AZW
RCG

RCG
DAC
ATH
0B
STAX
0B
VS
VS
RCG

VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
STAX
STAX
VS
VOLH
RCG
VS

33.

25,
24,
23.
23.
21.
21.
20.
19.
19.
18.
18.
18.
18.
16.
16.
14.

MR e

31.
25.
23.
21.
19.
19.
17.
14.

14

42m
.20m
15m
66m
78m
17m
58m
12m
03m
70m
37m
90m
70m
34m
30m
24m
07m
05m

.36m
.36m
.33m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m

76m
00m
59m
11m
38m
27m
31m
75m
.55m
GP

GP

01
01
00

01

02
03
02
02
02
02
03

02
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
03

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

01
01
00
01
01
00
00

01
01
00



verspringen Pup Heren Uur=15:27

Reeks:1
1 4824 Coene Lars RCG 4.18m 02
5453 Misplon Jef RCG 3.96m 02
3 5290 Dhondt Robbe OPW 3.85m 03
4 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias RCG 3.81m 02
5 5291 Vereertbrugghen Nick OPW 3.61lm 02
6 4830 Lippens Lode RCG  3.58m 02
7 5813 Roelants Warre ALVA 3.48m 02
8 5499 Verstraete Seppe RCG 3.46m 03
9 4833 Severens Stijn RCG 3.45m 02
10 5457 Vera Bram RCG 3.40m 02
11 6112 Noppe Wout VOLH 3.40m 03
12 5924 Dhondt Alex VS 3.36m 02
13 4003 Mazebo Florent ATH 3.33m 02
14 4834 Stevens Brecht RCG 3.33m 03
15 5400 Kerkhofs Yoran LEBB 3.32m 03
16 5434 Buysse Warre VS 3.30m 03
17 5548 Van Rossem Tim ALVA 3.27m 02
18 5231 De Backer Aaron HAMM 3.25m 02
19 5536 Carmeliet Ruben ALVA 3.24m 03
20 4823 Cherlet Robbe RCG 3.19m 03
21 5186 Aelbrecht Jasper VS 3.16m 03
22 5650 Veldeman Jarne RCG 3.15m 02
23 5544 Van Himbeeck Michiel ALVA 3.06m 02
24 5369 De Baecke Yaro OPW  2.99m 03
25 6091 Vergalle Kobe RCG 2.94m 03
26 5543 Van Himbeeck Pieter ALVA 2.89m 03
27 5395 De Vos Kasper STAX 2.84m 03
28 5151 Das Jobbe STAX 2.79m 03
29 4998 De Baere Jonas STAX 2.78m 03
30 5002 Allegaert Jasper STAX 2.75m 02
31 5794 D'hoker Nand VS 2.74m 03
32 9902 Sakwe Kyle RCG 2.72m 03
33 5537 Demuynck Kasper ALVA 2.63m 03
34 5557 Ringoot Axel ACDL 2.56m 03
35 9905 Tieter Mauro NA 2.54m 02
36 5808 De Pauw Jarne RCG 2.36m 03
37 5784 Billliet Arnout VS 2.36m 03
5004 De Bruyne Noah STAX GP 02
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=16:49
Reeks:1
1 7933 Van Poucke Dante RCG 1.42m 00
2 7195 Mazebo Simon ATH 1.36m 00
3 8409 Van Lierde Wannes RCG 1.33m 00
4 8795 Ragolle Nino RCG 1.30m 01
5 8410 Vera Robbie RCG 1.30m 00
6 8525 Casteels Leander VS 1.25m 01
7 8739 D'hondt Lukas VS 1.25m 01

8522 De Clercq Johannes VS GP 01



verspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 1,000kg

1072
2124
1023
1051
2135
1149
1199
1808
1998
3249
2240
2142
9906
2130
2490
1059
2030
1071
2711
1029
1690
1734
1659

Reeks:1

827
1545
1198
2950
942
820
818
1828
1840
1827
1926
1772
824
1337
1879
938
1423
1442
843
9904
1536
9903
1065

Ben Heren Uur=16:05

Torck Jarno

Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Coene Thor

Nijs Quinten

Van Der Meiren Ilian
Danneel Luiz

De Landtsheer Milan
Verstraete Robbe
Veldeman Milan
Berwaerts Wout
Callebaut Ayco

De Pauw Sander

De Smet Brecht
Lauwereys Kobe
Dargent Arnaud

Van Hulle Remi

De Saeger Milan
Willems Maarten

Van Bockstaele Lander
Willems Joris
Raemdonck Lukas
Bruynooghe Arne

De Pauw Preben

Van Hulle Marion
Coomans Hanne
Praet Axelle
Wyns Maureen
Vercauteren Caro
Diouf Louise

De Landsheere Emma
Ritiere Camille
Vergalle Silke
De Ridder Phoebe
Dargent Maxime
Bergmans Ayla
Stevens Laura
Bruynooghe Lore
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
De Bruyne Laure
Demuynck Femke
Timmerman Mirte
Sakwe Naomi
Lauwereys Kato
Van Hoof Saar

De Saeger Laura
Vandervorst Elke

Ben Dames Uur=16:02

LAT
VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
HCO
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
ALVA
RCG
NA
VS
RCG
RCG
HAMM
LAT
VS
RCG
LEBB
RCG
OPW

RCG
RCG
STAX
OEH
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
RCG
RCG
AZW
STAX
ALVA
ALVA
RCG
NA
VS
NA
HCO

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWWOWWWW

NNNWWWWWRARRARRARRARARRARARAPPUIUTUOITULIUTIO

.63m
.52m
.36m
.01m
.01m
.00m
.90m
.82m
.80m
.75m
.75m
.70m
.70m
.68m
.61m
.61m
.60m
.51m
.45m
.45m
.25m
.19m
.01m

.00m
.60m
.57m
.40m
.29m
.01m
.82m
.81m
.72m
.44m
.35m
.25m
.24m
.23m
.22m
.97m
.91m
.49m
.45m
.21m
.95m
.36m
.00m

05
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
06
05
04
06
05
05
06
04
06
06
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
06
05
07
05

04



verspringen Pup Dames Uur=16:11

Reeks:1
1 4563 Denolf Nina VS 3.61m 02
4412 Cailly Merel RCG 3.49m 02
3 3998 De Naeyer Marie ZA 3.42m 03
4 4141 Lingier Trui HCO 3.41m 03
5 4730 Van Loock Rayna BVAC 3.37m 03
6 4682 De Raeve Maite RCG 3.35m 02
7 4150 Vandervorst Erika HCO 3.31m 03
8 3999 De Naeyer Emma ZA 3.28m 02
9 4000 Danneel Elisa HCO 3.22m 03
10 4482 Timmerman Yera ALVA 3.17m 03
11 4413 Capa Nilay RCG 3.16m 03
12 5675 Owusu Beryl RCG 3.14m 03
13 4386 De Smet Cato VS 3.12m 03
14 3943 Willems Hanne LAT 3.03m 02
15 4833 De Swaef Luna VS 3.02m 03
16 4554 De Lille Marie STAX 2.94m 02
17 4387 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 2.89m 03
18 4273 Praet Justine STAX 2.86m 02
19 4480 Houvenaghel Alice ALVA  2.75m 02
20 4140 Laenens Kyana HCO 2.74m 02
21 4748 Clopterop Lisa RCG 2.74m 03
22 3942 Willems Lotte LAT 2.66m 03
23 4478 De Schrijver Edith ALVA  2.65m 02
24 4660 Blanquaert Jente VS 2.62m 02
25 4834 De Smet Kirsten VS 2.49m 03
26 5117 Tieter Ellis VS 2.38m 02
27 4024 Verstraeten Jolien STAX 1.42m 03
6974 Lenssens Laura VS NG Min 00
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=16:39
Reeks:1
1 5453 Misplon Jef RCG 9.53m 02
4824 Coene Lars RCG 9.22m 02
3 5499 Verstraete Seppe RCG 7.33m 03
4 4830 Lippens Lode RCG 7.16m 02
5 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias RCG 7.05m 02
6 4823 Cherlet Robbe RCG 6.80m 03
7 4829 Genbrugge Mathijs RCG 6.54m 02
8 5151 Das Jobbe STAX 6.41m 03
9 6112 Noppe Wout VOLH 6.40m 03
10 5924 Dhondt Alex VS 6.27m 02
11 4833 Severens Stijn RCG 6.21m 02
12 4998 De Baere Jonas STAX 5.93m 03
13 4980 Borry Thomas SPBO 5.78m 03
14 5369 De Baecke Yaro oPwW 5.65m 03
15 4003 Mazebo Florent ATH 5.62m 02
16 5434 Buysse Warre VS 5.62m 03
17 4834 Stevens Brecht RCG 5.59m 03
18 6091 Vergalle Kobe RCG 4.66m 03
19 5395 De Vos Kasper STAX 4.62m 03
20 5002 Allegaert Jasper STAX 4.60m 02
21 5784 Billliet Arnout VS 4.37m 03
22 9902 Sakwe Kyle RCG 3.16m 03
23 5557 Ringoot Axel ACDL 2.51m 03

5004 De Bruyne Noah STAX NG 02



verspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:47

Reeks:1
1 820 Diouf Louise RCG 3.42m 04
939 Favoreel Thais STAX 3.24m 04
3 1773 De Smet Loise VS 3.18m 04
4 1198 Praet Axelle STAX 3.07m 04
5 1065 Vandervorst Elke HCO 3.04m 04
6 1338 Cailly Lisa RCG 2.99m 04
7 827 Van Hulle Marion RCG 2.98m 04
8 1201 Raemdonck Madeleine LEBB 2.97m 04
9 1545 Coomans Hanne RCG 2.92m 04
10 1828 Ritiere Camille RCG 2.88m 05
11 2950 Wyns Maureen OEH 2.83m 04
12 1879 Vander Cruyssen Maaike AZW  2.82m 05
13 1926 Dargent Maxime RCG 2.80m 05
14 1153 D'hauwers Femke VS 2.70m 04
15 942 Vercauteren Caro STAX 2.63m 04
16 1536 Van Hoof Saar VS 2.59m 05
17 1337 Bruynooghe Lore RCG 2.56m 04
18 938 De Bruyne Laure STAX 2.56m 04
19 843 Sakwe Naomi RCG 2.55m 05
20 819 De Visscher Kyana RCG 2.44m 05
21 837 Billiauw Noor RCG 2.42m 04
22 1657 Gabriels Lotte VS 2.39m 04
23 1772 Bergmans Ayla VS 2.37m 04
24 1827 De Ridder Phoebe RCG 2.32m 04
25 824 Stevens Laura RCG 2.32m 05
26 2209 Fransaert Yade VS 2.28m 04
27 1840 Vergalle Silke RCG 2.26m 05
28 9904 Lauwereys Kato NA 2.20m 07
29 1442 Timmerman Mirte ALVA 2.18m 06
30 9903 De Saeger Laura NA 2.05m 07
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=16:37
Reeks:1
1 7218 Verstraete Fleur RCG 24.85m 00
2 6970 Beelaert Annelien VS 24.37m 00
3 7435 Rombaut Ines VS 23.81m 00
4 6850 De Blander Laura STAX 23.57m 00
5 7459 Montaigne Chloe 0B 22.43m 00
6 6863 Thomas Lotte 0B 20.69m 00
7 6134 De Bled Kassandra ATH 20.03m 00
8 7780 Van De Sande Amelie 0B 18.76m 00
9 7436 Ghyselinck Kyara VS 14.74m 00
10 7164 Buysse Riete VS 13.16m 00
11 7235 Sayoud Mona 0B 12.61m 00
12 7578 Bracke Jill RCG 10.05m 01
13 6974 Lenssens Laura VS 5.41m 00

6846 Vercauteren Phara STAX GP 01



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

5283
4140
3999
4554
4671
4273
4482
5675
3998
4181
3933
4386
4387
4024
4413
4834
4150
5117
4141
4000

Reeks:1

5453
5499
4824
4829
4833
4003
5231
4830
5548
6112
5434
5151
5395
4823
4834
5544
9905
5186
5543
5784

Mertens Evelyne
Laenens Kyana

De Naeyer Emma

De Lille Marie
Ghyselinck Axana
Praet Justine
Timmerman Yera
Owusu Beryl

De Naeyer Marie
Vandenborne Lien
Servaes Laura

De Smet Cato

Van Doorslaer Eline
Verstraeten Jolien
Capa Nilay

De Smet Kirsten
Vandervorst Erika
Tieter Ellis
Lingier Trui
Danneel Elisa

Misplon Jef
Verstraete Seppe
Coene Lars
Genbrugge Mathijs
Severens Stijn
Mazebo Florent

De Backer Aaron
Lippens Lode

Van Rossem Tim
Noppe Wout

Buysse Warre

Das Jobbe

De Vos Kasper
Cherlet Robbe
Stevens Brecht

Van Himbeeck Michiel
Tieter Mauro
Aelbrecht Jasper
Van Himbeeck Pieter
Billliet Arnout

Pup Dames Uur=17:22

Pup Heren Uur=17:24

RCT
HCO
ZA
STAX
VS
STAX
ALVA
RCG
ZA
VS
RCG
VS
VS
STAX
RCG

HCO
VS

HCO
HCO

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
ATH
HAMM
RCG
ALVA
VOLH
VS
STAX
STAX
RCG
RCG
ALVA
NA
VS
ALVA
VS

Wwhphrhrphppuouuouuuuouoo o

41.
38.
33.

29.
29.
29.
28.
28.

27

26.
26.
25.
24,
23.

21.
17.
15.
12.

20m
15m
02m

.01m
.84m
.22m
.17m
.15m
.10m
.61m
.56m
.39m
.12m
.05m
.96m
.72m

NG
NG
NG
NG

55m
57m
91m
.60m
57m
36m
28m
98m
36m
.16m
26m
12m
39m
02m
54m
.96m
67m
05m
36m
40m

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
03

03
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
03
03



verspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen

6274
6863
6134
6736
7506
6969
7459
8225
7561
6850
7061
7834
8089
8088
7780
7128
7235
6974

Reeks:1

1

OLooNOOULLEWN

10
11
12

kogelstoten 1,000kg

8357
8735
8409
7933
7925
8410
8517
7924
7195
8523
8739
8463

Reeks:1

1023
1027
1029
2237
1199
1808
1439
2142
1059
1149
2238
2124
9906
2135
2490
1025
2130
2030
1734

Min Dames Uur=16:53

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

Thomas Lotte

De Bled Kassandra
Ingels Marthe
Huygens Sophia
Vandenborne Tine
Montaigne Chloe
Van Huffel Jente
Calus Svea

De Blander Laura
Walraevens Jule
De Caluwe Emmelie
De Meester Laura
De Meester Jana
Van De Sande Amelie
Buys Fien

Sayoud Mona
Lenssens Laura

Min Heren Uur=17:16

Kerkhofs Matthias
De Sutter Brenton
Van Lierde Wannes
Van Poucke Dante
De Visscher Lorenzo
Vera Robbie

De Smet Yann
Cherlet Joost
Mazebo Simon
Verhofstadt Louis
D'hondt Lukas
Buys Daan

Coene Thor

Severens Seppe
Willems Joris

Arents Bram

De Landtsheer Milan
Verstraete Robbe
Prengels Aaron

De Pauw Sander

Van Hulle Remi
Danneel Luiz

Arents Pieter

Van Bleyenbergh Elias
De Smet Brecht

Van Der Meiren Ilian
Dargent Arnaud
Genbrugge Michiel
Lauwereys Kobe

De Saeger Milan
Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Heren Uur=17:39

MOHA
0B
ATH
RCG
AVT
VS
0B
VS
0B
STAX
LEBB
RCG
VS
VS
0B
ACDL
0B
VS

LEBB
VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

RCG
ATH
VS
VS
ALVA

RCG
RCG
RCG
ALVA
STAX
RCG
VS
RCG
RCG
HCO
ALVA
VS
NA
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
HAMM
RCG

NWWSERRRARRARRRRARAPRP RPWWwWwwwwwwwwwuwwbsbsbh~ps

NWWArRAPARARRARPAPRARUUULULIUIO OO

.56m
.52m
.13m
.07m
.83m
.75m
.66m
.65m
.61m
.61m
.58m
.56m
.56m
.45m
.44m
.34m
.08m
.97m

.75m
.64m
.62m
.50m
.39m
.28m
.15m
.15m
.13m
.92m
.90m
.67m

.86m
.44m
.69m
.12m
.95m
.92m
.86m
.14m
.01m
.97m
.87m
.62m
.52m
.47m
.24m
.00m
.90m
.47m
.68m

00
00
00
01
00

00
01
00
00

00
00
01
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
01
00

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
05
06
04
06

04
04
05
05



